GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS
SCHOOL NUTRITION SERVICES

BID TABULATION
QUOTE #

189-5467

PROJECT/BID NAME:_3-compartment sinks for 9 schools - SNS

DATE_Apr 3, 2013, 2:00pm

Company Name

Addendum
Recd

Smith

Cone

Sedgefield

Bluford

Page

Kiser

Northeast
Middle

Stokesdale

Northwood

TOTAL BID

Ashley, Inc.
Myrtle Beach, SC

Yes

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

4,386.36

39,477.24

United
Restaurant
Raleigh, NC

Yes

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

3,925.20

35,326.80

Jacobi-Lewis
Greensboro, NC

Yes

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

3,522.75

31,704.75

Trimark Foodcraft
Winston-Salem,
NC

Yes

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

4,498.34

40,485.06

Eastern Food
Equip. Winston-
Salem, NC

Yes

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

3,869.15

34,822.35

Tech Mech

Supply
Pittsburgh, PA

No

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

4,525.67

40,731.03

Bid awarded to: Jacobi-Lewis

4-8-13
Greensboro, NC




