## GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS SCHOOL NUTRITION SERVICES

BID TABULATION

QUOTE #\_\_\_\_189-5467\_

PROJECT/BID NAME:\_3-compartment sinks for 9 schools - SNS\_

DATE Apr 3, 2013, 2:00pm

Company Name	Addendum Rec'd	Smith	Cone	Sedgefield	Bluford	Page	Kiser	Northeast Middle	Stokesdale	Northwood	TOTAL BID
Ashley, Inc. Myrtle Beach, SC	Yes	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	4,386.36	39,477.24
United Restaurant Raleigh, NC	Yes	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	3,925.20	35,326.80
Jacobi-Lewis Greensboro, NC	Yes	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	3,522.75	31,704.75
Trimark Foodcraft Winston-Salem, NC	Yes	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	4,498.34	40,485.06
Eastern Food Equip. Winston- Salem, NC	Yes	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	3,869.15	34,822.35
Tech Mech Supply Pittsburgh, PA	No	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	4,525.67	40,731.03

Bid awarded to: Jacobi-Lewis 4-8-13 Greensboro, NC